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COLORADO EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CHARGE RA TES BY 9-1-1 2024Jun 
AUTHORITY AS OF: 1 
ADAMS $2.05 
ARAPAHOE $0.70 
ARCHULETA $2.25 
AURORA­ CITY OF $1 .79 
BACA $2.05 
BENT / KIO WA $1 .72 
BOULDER $0.75 
CHAFFEE $2.05 
CHEYENNE $0.70 
CLEAR CREEK $2.40 
CROWLEY $1 .72 
CUSTER $1 .75 
DELTA j 1.97 
DENVER $1 .20 
DOUGLAS $1 .75 
EAGLE $2.05 

$1 .35 
$2.25 
$2.05 
$1 .72 

EL PASO / TELLER 
ELBERT 
FEDERAL HEIGHTS 
FREMONT 
GARFIELD 

GRAND 
GRAND JUNCTION-
GUNNISON/HINSDALE 
HUERFANO 

GILPIN 

JEFFERSON 
KIT CARSON 
LA PLATA 
LAKE -
LARIMER / JACKSON 
LAS ANIMAs 
LINCOLN 
LOGAN 
MOFFAT 
MONTEZUMA 
MONTROSE 

$1 .62 
$3.00 
$2.76 
$1 .9.Q__ 
$3.00 
$0.70 
$2.05 
$1 .72 
$2.05 
$2.05 
$1 .10 
$3.0.Q__ 
$1 .72 
$1 .97 
$0.70 
$1 .97 
$2.05 
$2.05 
$1 .97 
$2.05 
$3.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$2.05 
$1 .72 

MORGAN 
OTERO 
OURAY 
PARK 
PHILLIPS 
PITKIN 
PROWERS 
PUEBLO - CITY 
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PUEBLO - COUNTY 
RIO BLANCO EAST 
RIO BLANCO WEST 
ROUTT 
SANJUAN 
SAN LUIS VALLEY 
SAN MIGUEL 
SEDGWICK 
SUMMIT 
THORNTON - CITY OF 
WASHINGTON / YUMA 
WELD 

$1.97 
$2.05 
$2.05 
$2.05 
$1.75 
$0.70 
$2.05 
$1.90 
$2.05 
$2.05 
$3.25 
$1.72 

AVERAGE $1.:.9LJ 




